
Droughtmaster Futurity 2025 
Junior & School Competitions 

 
Junior Parader 

Peewee - under 13 yrs 
Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia 
1st Dusty Düll 
2nd  Brodie Kubler 
3rd  Thomas Orphant 
4th  Chelsea Burton 
5th  Brax Bechley 

Junior - 13 yrs & under 15yrs 
Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia 
1st  Parker Cooke  
2nd  Mac Smith  
3rd  Sarah Dennehy  
4th   Charlie Bargh  
5th   Marlee Pianta 

Intermediate - 15 yrs & under 17 yrs 
Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia 
1st  Sam Butcher  
2nd  Clancie Düll  
3rd  Riley Orphant  
4th  Caitlyn Porter  
5th  Laila Riley 

Open - 17 yrs and under 25 yrs 
Sponsored by: Ray Phillips  
1st  Haylee Hughes  
2nd  Hamish McEwan  
3rd  Isabella Hose 
4th  Georgina Austin  
5th  Beau Magann 

 

 

 

 

 

Junior Judge 
Peewee - under 13 yrs  
Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia  
1st  Chelsea Burton  
2nd  Thomas Orphant  
3rd  Reece Jones  
4th  Isaac Buchanan  
5th  Brodie Kubler  

Junior - 13 yrs & under 15yrs  
Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia 
1st  Abbie Schofield  
2nd  Parker Cooke 
3rd  Charlie Bargh  
4th  Alyssa Blanch  
5th  Mac Smith  

Intermediate - 15 yrs & under 17 yrs 

Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia 
1st  Katelyn Golinski  
2nd  Laila Riley  
3rd  Clancie Düll  
4th  Caitlyn Porter  
5th  Chloe Chambers  

Open - 17 yrs and under 25 yrs  
Sponsored by: Droughtmaster Australia 
1st  Beau Magann  
2nd  Hamish McEwan  
3rd  Haylee Hughes  
4th   Kiara Hughes 
5th   Sarah Mega  
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Droughtmaster Futurity Perpetual Awards 

Val And Neil Evans Youth Excellence Award 
Parker Cooke 

Ray and Desley Phillips Youth Encouragement Award 
Sarah Mega 

Truvalle Junior Herdsman Award 
Laila Riley  

Elizabeth Boughen Memorial Most Successful School Award 
Toogoolawah State High School  

 

  
 


